Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWOC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWOC - Physical
Education

Total Wages

$170,385

$143,794

$121,330

$118,035

$116,539

$95,670

$45,510

$38,081

$29,551

$27,105

$24,674

$22,288

$20,383

$18,400

$15,688

$13,876

$13,739

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,974

$31,920

$27,899

$28,975

$28,900

$26,543

$10,831

$9,958

$11,067

$10,430

$8,624

$6,470

$8,015

$6,052

$776

$3,436

$3,496



Hourly Instructor

Substitute Instr Cta

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Substitute Instr Cta

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech

Pt Admin Of Justc

Hrly/Temp Tech

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWOC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWOC - Physical
Education

$12,372

$11,898

$10,019

$9,747

$9,457

$6,836

$6,340

$5,657

$5,606

$5,266

$4,552

$3,935

$3,918

$3,909

$3,784

$3,245

$3,042

$2,951

$161

$1,283

$1,106

$895

$4,894

$783

$0

$74

$2,643

$638

$59

$425

$51

$423

$408

$350

$328

$356



Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Tech

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education
GWC - Physical
Education

$2,711

$2,473

$2,439

$1,787

$1,787

$1,782

$293

$0

$32

$225

$23

$224



