Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$170,385	\$34,974
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$143,794	\$31,920
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$121,330	\$27,899
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$118,035	\$28,975
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$116,539	\$28,900
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$95,670	\$26,543
Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$45,510	\$10,831
Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$38,081	\$9,958
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$29,551	\$11,067
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$27,105	\$10,430
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$24,674	\$8,624
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$22,288	\$6,470
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$20,383	\$8,015
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$18,400	\$6,052
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$15,688	\$776
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$13,876	\$3,436
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$13,739	\$3,496

Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$12,372	\$161
Substitute Instr Cta	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$11,898	\$1,283
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$10,019	\$1,106
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$9,747	\$895
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$9,457	\$4,894
Hourly Instructor	Pt Admin Of Justc	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$6,836	\$783
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$6,340	\$0
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$5,657	\$74
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$5,606	\$2,643
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$5,266	\$638
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$4,552	\$59
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$3,935	\$425
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$3,918	\$51
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$3,909	\$423
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$3,784	\$408
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$3,245	\$350
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$3,042	\$328
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$2,951	\$356

Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$2,711	\$293
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$2,473	\$0
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$2,439	\$32
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$1,787	\$225
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$1,787	\$23
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Physical Education	\$1,782	\$224